
 9-3-2015 NARI Individual Scores
Company First Last Score Award

Bin There Dump That Keven London 85 CH
KM Builders Bryan 81

The Front Door Co. Ryan Hampton 78
MasterBrand Kevin Boriskie 75
MasterBrand Mark Bromagen 71
KM Builders Keith Moehle 67

Buffalo Contracting Daniel Sexton 67
Buffalo Joe Rosio 67

Buffalo Contracting Chris Walker 66
Buffalo Contracting David Hildebrand 66

Bin There Dump That Tommy Galligan 65
The Front Door Co. Charles Hurlbert 65

Prosource Eric Poyer 65
CROSS #2 Ross Doege 65
CROSS #2 Gustavo Rodriguez 65
CROSS #3 Eric King 63

Prestige Custom Pools Jack Petersen 62
Prosource Cory Steckler 61
CROSS #2 Kurt Lehr 61
CROSS #3 Charlie Scott 61

Prestige Custom Pools Gene Seabolt 61
CROSS #1 Scott Thomas 60



 9-3-2015 NARI Individual Scores
Company First Last Score Award

McCoys Patrick Plazek 59
McCoys Will Krause 58

CROSS #1 David Galindo 57
CROSS #3 Craig Scott 56

Prestige Custom Pools Tim Clark 55
Bin There Dump That Grant Norman 54
Buffalo Contracting George Deleon 54

CROSS #1 John Stakes 54
CROSS #2 Sam Hill 54

LSSC David Garcia 53
Prestige Custom Pools John Petersen 52
Advanced Wood Floors Randy McConnell 51
Advanced Wood Floors Emmanuel Gaxiola 50

McCoys Octavio Quezada 49
The Front Door Co. Jeff Fines 47

LSSC Don Peters 46
CROSS #1 Simon Ortiz 43

LSSC Travis Bowman 43
Advanced Wood Floors Jeff Blair 41

The Front Door Co. Rory Villarreal 33
McCoys Daniela Rios 26

LSSC Anna Badger 18
CROSS #3 Tracey King 12



 9-3-2015 NARI Team Scores

Company First Last Score Award

KM Builders Keith Moehle 67
KM Builders Bryan 81
MasterBrand Mark Bromagen 71
MasterBrand Kevin Boriskie 75

 al 294
Buffalo Contracting Daniel Sexton 67
Buffalo Contracting George Deleon 54
Buffalo Contracting Chris Walker 66
Buffalo Contracting David Hildebrand 66

 al 253
CROSS #2 Kurt Lehr 61
CROSS #2 Ross Doege 65
CROSS #2 Sam Hill 54
CROSS #2 Gustavo Rodriguez 65

 al 245
Prestige Custom Pools Tim Clark 55
Prestige Custom Pools Jack Petersen 62
Prestige Custom Pools John Petersen 52
Prestige Custom Pools Gene Seabolt 61

 al 230
The Front Door Co. Ryan Hampton 78
The Front Door Co. Rory Villarreal 33
The Front Door Co. Jeff Fines 47
The Front Door Co. Charles Hurlbert 65

 al 223
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 9-3-2015 NARI Team Scores

Company First Last Score Award

CROSS #1 Simon Ortiz 43
CROSS #1 David Galindo 57
CROSS #1 Scott Thomas 60
CROSS #1 John Stakes 54

 al 214
Bin There Dump That Keven London 85
Bin There Dump That Tommy Galligan 65
Bin There Dump That Grant Norman 54

 al 204
McCoys Patrick Plazek 59
McCoys Daniela Rios 26
McCoys Octavio Quezada 49
McCoys Will Krause 58

 al 192
CROSS #3 Craig Scott 56
CROSS #3 Tracey King 12
CROSS #3 Eric King 63
CROSS #3 Charlie Scott 61

 al 192
LSSC Don Peters 46
LSSC Anna Badger 18
LSSC Travis Bowman 43
LSSC David Garcia 53

 al 160
Advanced Wood Floors Emmanuel Gaxiola 50
Advanced Wood Floors Randy McConnell 51
Advanced Wood Floors Jeff Blair 41

 al 142



 9-3-2015 NARI Team Scores

Company First Last Score Award

Prosource Cory Steckler 61
Prosource Eric Poyer 65

 al 126
Buffalo Joe Rosio 67

 al 67
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